Used Equipment

Ventrac Accessories/Attachments
Name
Ventrac Broom

Ventrac Sidewalk Drop Spreader

Ventrac Traction Units

Name

Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab, Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-Plow
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab, Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-Plow
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab, Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-Plow
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab, Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-Plow
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab, Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-Plow

Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-Plow

Name

GR1000/11 bdl/nwr

GR800/11bdl/nwr

Toro GR 2120 Flex

Toro GR 2120 Flex

Toro GR-1000/GR/B/B

Toro GR-Flex 1820

Toro GR-Flex 1820

Toro Greensmaste 1820's 14BLD GR Brush
Toro Greensmaster 1820.GR,14BLD,WK
Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Greensmaster 1026

Toro Greensmaster 1026

Toro Greensmaster 1026

7/23/2025
STATUS

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

[tpe) turt products

Werrmac

USED/OFF-LEASE#
SL-HB580-571AIU
SL-SA250-984AU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
SL-4500Z-804AU
SL-4500Z-970EU

SL-4500Z-0201U
SL-4500Z-141MU
SL-4500Z-210QU
SL-4500Z-001YU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
20925BU
12696U
211294000PNCEU
211294000PNCAU
98983578-2PNCNU
98983578-2PNCBU
98983578-2PNCDU
1191109-1PNCCU
101-0458898DLLIU
NB04052-117CU
98984683-1PNCQU
98984683-1PNCRU
101-0451504-000DLLGU
101-0451504-000DLLJU
101-0451504-000DLLIU

MODEL#
HB580
SA250

MODEL#
45002
45002
45002
45002
45002
45002

MODEL#
04052
04048
04044
04044
04055
04055
04045
04045
04045
04052
04052
04052
04840
04840
04840

SERIAL#
AB4571
AA03984

SERIAL#
AJ03804
AJ03970
AJ04020
AJ05141

AJ09210
AJ09001

SERIAL#
70887
200000157
402727302
402727314
404609682
404733305
404733299
405445161
404733314
311001117
313000213
313000506
407359987
4069966255
4069966254

YEAR
2018
2023

YEAR
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

YEAR
1997
2000
2016
2016
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2011
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020

TYPE HOURS

TYPE HOURS
945.7
7725

METER BROKEN

368.6
355.6
523.8

TYPE HOURS
NA
NA

?

?

727.7

740

600

931

965

CHECK UNIT

CHECK UNIT

745

727

753

PRICE
$ 1,750.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 5,750.00

PRICE
$ 24,000.00
$ 24,000.00
$ 24,000.00
$ 28,000.00
$ 28,000.00
$ 28,000.00
$156,000.00

PRICE
500.00
500.00
4,500.00
4,500.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
6,500.00

500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

$  753.00



Toro Greensmaster 1021
Toro Greensmaster 1021
Toro Greensmaster 1021
Toro Greensmaster 1021
Toro Flex 18

Name

Toro Greensmaster 3150

Name

Reelmaster 3550 11BLD, GR, RR
Toro Reelmaste 5410/8BLD CT
Reelmaster 3550-D

Reelmaster 3550-D

Reelmaster 3550-D

Reelmaster 3550-D

Reelmaster 3550-D

Trim/Surround Mower
Name

Toro Reelmaster 3100

UTILITY VEHICLES
Name

Toro Workman GTX Electric
Toro Outcross 9060

Toro Workman HD-Auto

Toro Workman GTX EFI Bucket

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS

AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

008-0689852-102TCFFU
008-0689852-102TCFEU
008-0689852-102TCFGU
008-0689852-102TCFHU
04019-101BU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
53578EU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
1191109-1PNCJU
NB-03606-229DU

101-0451504-000DLLOU

101-0451504-000DLLPU
GM-03910-117AU
GM-03910-106BU
GM-03910-118CU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
NB-03207-396AU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
1163235-4PNCDU
MO-07511DA-797AU
SL-07390-792AU
1154079-1-PNCFU

04830
04830
04830
04830
04019

MODEL#
04358

MODEL#
03910
03606
03910
03910
03910
03910
03910

MODEL#
03207

MODEL#
07410
07511DA
07390
07059

407947088
407947084
407947089
407947090
280000101

SERIAL#
312000171

SERIAL#
404873553
400459229
406781513
406781505
315000117
315000106
315000118

SERIAL#
270001396

SERIAL#
407252351
409251797
405594792
405635969

2021
2021
2021
2021
2011

YEAR
2012

YEAR
2019
2017
2020
2020
2015
2015
2015

YEAR
2007

YEAR
2021
2021
2019
2020

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

i

607.2
452.7
602.3
362.5
1364

HOURS

HOURS
1125.2
1890
1558
1603

HOURS
1677

HOURS
1572.6
316.9

975

5,500.00
5,500.00
5,500.00
5,500.00
500.00
58,253.00

P H P P P P

PRICE

PRICE
$ 32,500.00
$ -
$ 35,000.00
$ 35,000.00

$102,500.00

PRICE
$ 12,000.00
$ 12,000.00

PRICE
$ 6,500.00
$ 90,000.00
$ 22,500.00
$ 5,500.00



Toro Workman GTX Lithium
Toro Workman GTX Lithium
Toro Workman MD
Toro Workman MD

AERATORS-TOPDRESSERS
Name
ProCore SR54

SPECIALTY

Name

Toro Greenspro 1240

Toro Bullseye Rotaquake 360
Toro Greenspro 1260

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS

AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

008-0689852-102TCFRU
008-0689852-102TCFQU

DB-07266-185FU
DB-07266-168AU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
400058219-UNIAU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
NB-44912-104AU
MO-360-773AU.
GM-44913-364AU

07413LT

07413LT
07266
07266

MODEL#
09931

MODEL#
44912
360
44913

409057475
409057470
290000185
290000168

SERIAL#
323000134

SERIAL#
314001104
324424773
406695364

2021
2021

YEAR
2024

YEAR
2014
2025
2019

1313

1346

1430.9
1645.10

TYPE HOURS

TYPE HOURS
1275.3

254.8

$ 7,500.00
$ 7,500.00

$139,500.00

PRICE
$ 26,000.00
$ 26,000.00

PRICE
$ 5,500.00
$ 19,995.00
$ 16,500.00
$ 41,995.00



